Nearest the Pin 3rd

Scratch_
Scratch - First

Scratch - 2nd
Scratch - 3rd

55-64

MNett - 1st
Nett - 2nd
Nett - 3rd

65 upwards
Mett - 1st
Mett - 2nd
Mett - 3rd

MENS SENIOR OPEN RESULTS 5th MAY 2023

Name
Billy Logie

Andy Murphy
David Fleming
Paul Reilly

David Laing
Gordon Adams
Peter Milne

David Tranmer
Steve Walker
John Neal

Time Club
12.12 Grange and Broughty

12.12 Grange and Broughty
9.48 GreenBurn GC
14.2 Deeside GC

14.04 Deeside GC
11.32 Prestwick 5t Nicholas GC
14.44 Nigg Bay GC

10.44 Pecten GC
12.28 Kirriemuir GC
10.28 Stonehaven GC

Score

15
76

79BIH

72 better last 3 holes ?

72

73 BIH

72 BIH
72
73 BIH

Winnings
£50

£100
£l
£50

£100
£75
£50

£100
£75
£50



